
LOT 21 PARKMEADOW S/D.

ORB 527-830, 679-341, 732-793, 7

PRITCHARD DOUG
435 NW ARGONAUT WAY
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 4.14 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

48,284
12,700
35,000
95,984
18,305
77,679

HX HB 51,411
26,268
95,984

0

95,984

0824/1577 7/03/1996 WD Q I 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY ROGERS

OWEN H SR & ALINE P

0798/1983 12/06/1994 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARTHA ROGERS

HENRY ROGERS

2026
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41203 ELECTRICAL 01/26/2021

18487 M H 125 07/09/2001

2022HX Base Yr

435 NW ARGONAUT WAY, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,721 116.9000 70.14 120,711 2002 2001 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1493

BAS 341 100 341 9,567

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,320

UOP 576 25 144 4,040

UST 187 45 84 2,357

2,256 1,721 48,284

BAS= W48 S24 UOP= S12 E48 N12 W48$ E48 N24$ BAS=  N11 W31
UST= W17 S11 E17 N11$ S11 E31$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

UOP12

48

12

48

BAS 11

31

11

31

UST

17

11

17

11

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,400.00 1,400.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,400

12,700

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500


